

# 25TH ANNIVERSARY GAYLA

# Thursday October 3, 2024. SAVE THE DATE! SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Join us for a special evening to officially launch the LGBTQ+ Alliance Fund's 25th

**Anniversary!** This year's festivities will include a high-impact evening of philanthropy, awards, entertainment, and dancing—in honor of our local gueer community.

## ABOUT QUEER FOR GOOD

Queer for GOOD is the **LGBTQ+ Alliance Fund's signature annual event** in support of our grantmaking to LGBTQ+ programs and initiatives in Southern Arizona.

Over the last four years, Queer for GOOD has raised more than \$200,000 with an average attendance of 350 attendees.

The LGBTQ+ Alliance Fund would not be able to make such a large impact without the support of our sponsors. **Thank you for your consideration to SPONSOR** this year's celebration.

# ABOUT THE LGBTQ+ ALLIANCE FUND

- Since 1999, the LGBTQ+ Alliance Fund has fostered charitable giving and distributed competitive grants to support innovative programs and initiatives benefiting the LGBTQ+ community in Southern Arizona.
- In 2024 alone, we've awarded \$85,000 to 9 local grantees, with an average grant of \$9,445.
- To date, the Alliance Fund has awarded 263 grants to 80 organizations, totaling \$1,332,485!
- The LGBTQ+ Alliance Fund is an initiative of the Community Foundation for Southern Arizona (CFSA).

#### THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING OUR GRANTEES!











### **2024 SPONSOR LEVELS** Thank you for your consideration!

	HEADLINER \$10,000	LUMINARY \$7,500	RAINBOW \$5,000	COMMUNITY \$2,500	ADVOCATE \$1,500	ALLY \$500
Complimentary Entry Tickets (\$40 value per ticket)	15	10	8	6	4	2
Logo and link on website	Extra Large	Large	Medium	Small	Small	
Logo on promotional materials	All	All	Some	Some	Some	
Logo in grantee recipient video	Extra Large	Large	Medium	Medium		
Ad/logo in digital program	Full Page Ad	1/2 Page Ad	1/4 Page Ad	1/4 Page Ad	Logo	Name
Logo on display during program	✓	✓	✓	✓		
Social media recognition	✓	✓	✓	✓		
Onstage recognition at event	✓	✓	✓			
Full event co-branding on all material	✓					
On-stage opportunity	Announce official launch of Alliance Fund's 25th Anniversary	Present one of three awards				

Sponsorship deadline is Friday, August 23, 2024.

Contact Leslie Edwards at leslieaedwards79@gmail.com to secure your sponsorship.

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING OUR GRANTEES!

